SGT 1.2GHz Taps
Standard Profile 2 and 4 Port Design/Full Profile
8 Port Design
GigaXtend
SGT 1.2GHz Taps
(front view)
The GigaXtend™ SGT 1.2GHz Tap product line is the latest evolution of the HFC network providing full support of the
DOCSIS 3.1 standard. DOCSIS 3.1 support will allow MSOs to fully and efficiently utilize their broadband networks to

Specifications
GigaXtend 8-Way Full Profile Surge Gap Tap
www.atx.com | 6ATX Confidential and Proprietarywww.amt.com
www.amt.com3150 SW 15th St, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 | www.amt.com | sales@amt.com Call Us: 954.427.5711
Toll Free: 888.293.5856
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
GigaXtend SGT Compatible 1.2GHz Standard Taps (order in multiples of 20)
GTSG-TAP-2-04-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 4 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-2-08-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 8 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-2-11-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 11 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-2-14-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 14 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-2-17-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 17 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-2-20-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 20 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-2-23-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 23 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-4-08-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 4-way, 8 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-4-11-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 4-way, 11 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-4-14-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 4-way, 14 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-4-17-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 4-way, 17 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-4-20-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 4-way, 20 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-TAP-4-23-STD GigaXtend SGT Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 4-way, 23 dB (Mult=20)
GigaXtend SGT Compatible 1.2GHz Standard Tap Faceplates (order in multiples of 10)
GTSG-TAP-2-04-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 2-way, 4 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-08-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 2-way, 8 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-11-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 2-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-14-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 2-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-17-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 2-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-20-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 2-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-23-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 2-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-08-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 4-way, 8 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-11-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 4-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-14-SFP GigaXtend SGT StandardFaceplate 1.2GHz, 4-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-17-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 4-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-20-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 4-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-23-SFP GigaXtend SGT Standard Faceplate 1.2GHz, 4-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GigaXtend SGT Compatible 1.2GHz Full Profile Taps (order in multiples of 10)
GTSG-TAP-2-04-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 2-way, 4 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-08-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 2-way, 8 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-11-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 2-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-14-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 2-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-17-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 2-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-20-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 2-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-23-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 2-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-08-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 4-way, 8 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-11-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 4-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-14-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 4-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-17-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 4-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-20-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 4-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-23-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 4-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-11-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 8-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-14-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 8-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-17-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 8-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-20-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 8-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-23-FP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap,1.2GHz 8-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
www.atx.com | 7ATX Confidential and Proprietarywww.amt.com
www.amt.com3150 SW 15th St, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 | www.amt.com | sales@amt.com Call Us: 954.427.5711
Toll Free: 888.293.5856
Ordering Information Continued
Part Number Description
GigaXtend SGT Compatible 1.GHz Full Profile Tap Faceplates (order in multiple of 10)
GTSG-TAP-2-04-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 2-way, 4 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-08-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 2-way, 8 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-11-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 2-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-14-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 2-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-17-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 2-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-20-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 2-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-2-23-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 2-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-08-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 4-way, 8 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-11-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 4-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-14-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 4-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-17-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 4-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-20-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 4-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-4-23-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 4-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-11-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 8-way, 1 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-14-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 8-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-17-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 8-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-20-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 8-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-TAP-8-23-FFP GigaXtend SGT Full Profile Tap, Fcplt 1.2GHz, 8-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
www.atx.com | 8ATX Confidential and Proprietarywww.amt.com
www.amt.com3150 SW 15th St, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 | www.amt.com | sales@amt.com Call Us: 954.427.5711
Toll Free: 888.293.5856